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BAERE"Y HAfh (1) aratasE (M)
LHH 13,200 13,200
2 HH 12,100 25,300
3HH 12,100 37,400
4HH 12,100 49,500
5HH 11,000 60,500
6 & H 11,000 71,500
THH 11,000 82,500
8 H5 H 11,000 93,500
9HH 11,000 104,500
10 5 H 9,900 114,400
11 HH 9,900 124,300
126 H 9,900 134,200
13 G H 9,900 144,100
14 & H 9,900 154,000
15 G H 8,800 162,800
16 &5 H 8,800 171,600
176 H 8,800 180,400
18 G H 8,800 189,200
19 & H 8,800 198,000
20 5 H 7,700 205,700

20 BRA OB 205,700+7,700 X (54 —20)

TE D AZERHT, KR ORIEB ISV TRIHLET,



